Batchname

MBBS 2019 Additional - Old
Scheme

MBBS 2019 Additional - Old
Scheme

MBBS 2019 Additional - Old
Scheme

MBBS 2019 Additional - Old
Scheme

MBBS 2019 Additional - Old
Scheme

MBBS 2019 Additional - Old
Scheme

MBBS 2019 Additional - Old
Scheme

MBBS 2019 Additional - Old
Scheme

MBBS 2019 Additional - Old
Scheme

MBBS 2019 Additional - Old
Scheme

MBBS 2020 (New Scheme)

MBBS 2020 (New Scheme)

MBBS 2020 (New Scheme)

Date
01/03/2023
02/03/2023
08/03/2023
09/03/2023
15/03/2023

16/03/2023

22/03/2023

23/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

06/03/2023

08/03/2023

11/03/2023

AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Time

03:00-04:00

01:00-02:00

03:00-04:00

01:00-02:00

03:00-04:00

01:00-02:00

03:00-04:00

01:00-02:00

03:00-04:00

01:00-02:00

03:00-04:00

01:00-02:00

02:00-03:00

Thrissur - 680555, Kerala, India

Community Medicine
TeachingSchedule (01/03/2023 - 31/03/2023)

( created at : 2023-04-29 15:36:21)

Student
Group

Whole
Whole
Whole
Whole
Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole
Whole
Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Session
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Discussion

Small Group
Discussion

Title

Accidents & accident

prevention

MCH -child

RCH including IMNCI

MCH indicators & RMNCH +

A

School health services

ICDS & growth charts

Adolescent health, geriatric
problems & healthy aging

school security measures

Mental health

Communication
CM 8.2 Tribal health
CM 8.2 An introduction to

Small Group non communicable disease
& its epidemiology &

prevention

Epidemiology & prevention
of diabetes mellitus &

obesity

Faculty

Dr.Merin Mariam Roy

Dr. V.T.Krishna Das Menon

Dr. Nithya M. C.

Dr. Sneha Georgy

Dr. Amitha Suresh

Dr. Alkha A

Dr. Anna Stephen A

Dr. Sruthi C. M.

Dr. Franco Johny V

Dr. Susan Basil

Dr. Teenu S. R.

Dr. Meera Varghese

Dr. Nithya M. C.

Venue

Departments

Departments

Departments

Departments

Departments

Departments

Departments

Departments

Departments

Departments

LH IV

LH IV

LH IV



MBBS 2020 (New Scheme)

MBBS 2020 (New Scheme)

MBBS 2020 (New Scheme)

MBBS 2020 (New Scheme)

MBBS 2020 (New Scheme)

MBBS 2020 (New Scheme)

MBBS 2021 - New Scheme

MBBS 2022 - New Scheme

MBBS 2022 - New Scheme

MBBS 2022 - New Scheme

13/03/2023

15/03/2023

20/03/2023

22/03/2023

27/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

04/03/2023

18/03/2023

18/03/2023

03:00-04:00

01:00-02:00

03:00-04:00

01:00-02:00

03:00-04:00

01:00-02:00

02:00-03:00

10:30-01:00

10:30-11:30

11:30-01:00

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Small Group
Discussion

Lecture
Small Group
Discussion
Lecture
Small Group
Discussion
Self Directed
Learning

Lecture

Small Group

Discussion adoption programme (ARCH)

Small Group
Discussion

Small Group
Discussion

CM 8.2.2 Epidemiology &

prevention of hypertension

& stroke
CM 8.2.3 Epidemiology &
prevention of cancer

CM 8.2.4. Epldemiology &
prevention of CAD & RHD

CM 8.2.5 Epldemiology &
prevention of blindness &
blindness control
programme
CM 2.2 Pandemic module -
epidemiology of recent
pandemics
CM 2.2 Pandemic module -
prepardness & response of
pandemics

Environment - intro, water
supply ( sources, sanitary
well, purification)

Introduction to family

CM 3.6.1 introduction to
vector borne diseases &
weekly dry day - hospital
campus (Roll No.1-50)
CM 2.1 House to house
survey for collecting basic
demographic data Ro.ll
No.51-100)

Dr. John George T

Dr. V.T.Krishna Das Menon

Dr. Jose Vincent

Dr. Sandra Paulson

Dr. Maliakel Steffi Francis

Dr. Sruthi M V

Dr.Sachin Chandramohan

Dr. Sruthi MV

Dr. Anna Stephen
A,Mr.Mohamed Rafi,Dr.
Alkha A

Dr. Anna Stephen A,Dr.

Franco Johny V,Dr.Parvathy

T.J.

LH IV

LH IV

LH IV

LH IV

LH IV

LH IV

LH |

LH 1

LH 1

LH 1



